L22000153430

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
g check

Office Use Only



900385537579

BEONE WHASSEE, FL

2022 APR 12 PM 1:53

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

04/11/22

NAME: 7220 PALATKA, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	Filing Section ion of Corpora	tions				
SUBJECT: _			Palatka, L			
		Name of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company		
The enclosed a	Articles of Orga	nization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.		
Please return a	ll corresponden	ce concerning this mat	tter to the f	ollowing:		
		\	√anessa N	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Name of	Person		
_			Dentons l		·····	
			Firm/Co	mpany		
		233 South		Orive, Suite 5900	<u></u>	
			Addre	288		
			Chicago, II			
			ty/State and	·		
				@dentons.com		
For further infor		address: (to be used ing this matter, please		nnual report notificat	ion)	
	Vanessa M	ladrigal at (312) 876-8129		
	Name of F	erson Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is a c	theck for the fol	owing amount:				
□\$125.00 Fil		130.00 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
Mailing Address				Street Address		
	New Fiting S Division of the		New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee			
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			
	Tallahassee.		Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabilit			2022 APR 12	AM 9: 22		
	>	SECRETALY TALLAHAR	ur state			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited Lia	ability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")	OEE.FL	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal offi	ce of the Limit	ed Liability Comp	pany is:		
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mai	ling Address:		
415 N Dear	born St., Suite 400		415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400			
Chica	igo, IL 60654		Chicag	go, IL 60654		
The name and the Florida street	Universal	gent are: Registered A Name	gents, Inc.			
	131	7 California S	itreet			
						
	Tallahassee		L 32	304		
	City	State	Zip			
Having been named as registered of place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pram familiar with and accept the ob-	l hereby acceptue appoint ovisions of all statues relating attentions of my position as	hnent as regis ung to the pro- tegis ered age	tered agent and ag oer and complete p int as provided for nature (REQUIRE	ree to act in this capa performance of my dut in Chapter 605, F.S	city. I	
	'	(-,			

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorize	ed Member	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Cultivation Real Estate Holdings, LLC	
	415 N Dearborn St., Suite 400	
	Chicago, IL 60654	
	_	
	PR III	
	SEG 3	1
	<u></u>	
If an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in the	other than the date of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions	s, if any.	
DEOMINE CLOSE		
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNA	TURE:	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This	locument is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
l am a	ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State tutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	George Archos	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	. Then or british ratio of diffuse	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)